
                                  G. D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARITA VIHAR        

                          Planner for the Month of December 2023 

 

S.N.  NAME OF THE EVENT  CLASS  DATE 

                                                           SPECIAL EVENTS 

1 Career Counseling:Udaan- A Gateway 

to Future 

IX - XII Friday, Dec 8, 2023 

 WonderFest For Goenkans and Non 

Goenkans 

Nursery-II Saturday, Dec 9, 2023 

2 Mukhyamantri Vigyan Pratibha 

Pariksha 2023 (MVPP) 

IX Sunday, December 10, 2023 

3  Celebrating the Differently Abled III - XII Monday Dec 11 - Friday, Dec 15, 

2023 

4 CBSE Science Exhibition 2023 Classes VI- VIII 

Classes IX - XII 

Friday, December 15 - Saturday, 

December 16, 2023 

 5 Udha Do Zindagi By Goonj 

(Community Outreach Programme) 

III - XII Tuesday Dec 19 - Friday, Dec 29, 

2023 

6 Learning Personal Safety (POCSO) VI - VIII Thursday, Dec 21, 2023 

                                                            SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES 

1.   Special Assembly( Celebrating The 

Differently Abled) 

VI-VIII Friday, December 15,2023 

2 Christmas Assembly  VI-VIII Wednesday, December 20,2023 

                                                               CBSE INITIATIVES 

1. Plantation Drive Class XI Friday, December 1, 2023- 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

2. Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat-  Poster 

Making on the theme related to culture 

of Sikkim 

Class VI Friday, December 1, 2023- 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

3. Essay Writing on “ Impact of Dust 

Pollution” 

Class IX Friday, December 1, 2023- 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

4. Quiz on Cyber Awareness 

 

Senior Tech 

Wizard Club 

Friday, December 1, 2023- 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

5.  Chandrayaan Utsav-India on the 

Moon-Poster Making & Drawing 

Class V Friday, December 1, 2023- 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

6.    



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chandrayaan Utsav-Tiranga-Essay 

Writing & Story Telling 

Class V Friday, December 1, 2023- 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Inter House Competitions 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

● Inter House Lawn Tennis 

Competition 

 

 

● Inter House S.Science 

Quiz(Final Round) 

 

 

 

● Inter House Carol Singing 

Competition (Group 

Competition) 

 

 

● Inter House Mathematics Quiz 

Ramanujan Week Celebration 

 

● Inter House Mathematics Quiz 

 

 

 

III-V 

 

 

 

VI-VIII 

 

 

 

 

III-V 

 

 

 

VI-VII  

 

Ix and XI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, December 8, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Friday,December 22,2023 

Examination 

1. Pre Board I Practicals X and XII Wednesday, November 29 - 

Wednesday, December 06,2023 

2. Pre Board I  X and XII Friday,December 08,2023 - 

Friday,December 22,2023 

Holidays 

1. Christmas III-XII Monday, December 25,2023 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Winter Break will be scheduled as per Directorate of Education’s guidelines 


